Yore University
Student Services Survey
Results: Housing

The FREQ Procedure
Which Best Describes Your Kitchen Facilities-Privileges
Cumulative | Cumulative
KITCH | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
None 16 1.05 16 1.05
Limited in common area 424 27.93 440 28.99
Completein shared area 1034 68.12 1474 97.10
Completein private area 44 2.90 1518 100.00
How Satisfactory Kitchen Facilities?
Cumulative | Cumulative
KITCHSAT | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Much lessthan satisfactory 165 10.87 165 10.87
L essthan satisfactory 426 28.06 501 38.93
Just acceptable 489 3221 1080 71.15
Morethan satisfactory 294 19.37 1374 90.51
Much morethan satisfactory 144 9.49 1518 100.00
Cumulative | Cumulative
KITCH KITCHSAT | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
None| Much lessthan satisfactory 8 0.53 8 0.53
None L essthan satisfactory 4 0.26 12 0.79
None Just acceptable 4 0.26 16 1.05
Limited in common area| Much lessthan satisfactory 95 6.26 111 7.31
Limited in common area Lessthan satisfactory 140 9.22 251 16.53
Limited in common area Just acceptable 93 6.13 344 22.66
Limited in common area Morethan satisfactory 54 3.56 398 26.22
Limited in common area | Much more than satisfactory 42 2.77 440 28.99
Completein shared area| Much lessthan satisfactory 60 3.95 500 32.94
Complete in shared area Lessthan satisfactory 276 18.18 776 51.12
Completein shared area Just acceptable 376 24.77 1152 75.89
Complete in shared area Morethan satisfactory 226 14.89 1378 90.78
Complete in shared area | Much morethan satisfactory 96 6.32 1474 97.10
Completein privatearea| Much lessthan satisfactory 2 0.13 1476 97.23
Completein private area L essthan satisfactory 6 0.40 1482 97.63
Completein private area Just acceptable 16 1.05 1498 98.68
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Cumulative | Cumulative
KITCH KITCHSAT | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Completein private area Morethan satisfactory 14 0.92 1512 99.60
Much morethan satisfactory 6 0.40 1518 100.00

Completein private area
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